MRPU4
LCD Large Resettable counter flowmeters
(Screwed Insertion Paddlewheel)
  DATASHEET
FEATURES:-
 4 digit LCD resettable or non-reset totaliser (20mm high).
 Total in Litres or optional KiloLitres
 Easy reset of total via flip top lid.

    MRP housing  Cast gunmetal
    and sealing ring
    Window Tempered glass
      Gasket PVC
      O-Ring Neoprene
      Rotor Marine Alloy saf2205
       and Delron bushes
      Axle Tungsten Carbide
      Lid ABS, ferrite magnet
MRPU4
ORDER CODES FOR PIPE ADAPTER FITTINGS
Material GAL PVC PVC Polypropylene Polypropylene STAINLESS BRASS BRASS
Type T-Piece slip T-piece Saddle Clamp SaddleClamp SaddleClamp T-Piece T-piece Socket
For Gal pipe Pressure pipe Pressure pipe PVC Irrigation pipe Poly Pipe Black S/Steel pipe Brass pipe
20   mm        BRA20M
25   mm GAL25M PVC25M PVC40SCM   SS25M BRA25M
32   mm GAL32M PVC32M
BSOC:
1” BSP
Brass
pipe
socket
adaptor
for
32-500
mm pipes
40   mm GAL40M PVC40M  SCP40M SC40M
50   mm GAL50M PVC50M PVC50SCM SCP50M SC50M
63   mm     SC63M
65   mm    SCP65M
75   mm     SC75M
80   mm GAL80M  PVC80SCM SCP80M
80   mm  GAL80M-F
(Table D flanged)
90   mm     SC90M
100 mm GAL100M  PVC100SCM SCP100M
100 mm
GAL100M-F
(Table D flanged)
 Galvanised